Date

Feb 5

Feb 9

Feb 13

Feb 16

Feb 22

Feb 22

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 29

Mar 1

Mar 1

Mar 2

Mar 2

Mar 7

Mar 7

Mar 8

Mar 9

Mar 9

Mar 12

Mar 15

Mar 19

2023/2024

North Side - Baseball (M) Varsity

North Side

Time

5:30 PM

8:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

11:15 AM

6:00 PM

12:15 PM

1:30 PM

3:45 PM

6:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:45 PM

10:00 AM

12:15 PM

4:45 PM

10:00 AM

2:30 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Opponent

vs Dallas Molina

@ Carter-Riverside
vs Western Hills

@ Diamond Hill-Jarvis
@ Ennis

@ Cleburne

@ Haltom

@ Crowley

@ DeSota

@ Gainesville

@ Diamond Hills-Jarvis

@ Kennedale

@ Azle

@ Everman

@ Mansfield Summit

@ Crowley

@ North Crowley

@ Arlington Bowie

@ Spring Town

vs Trimble Tech

@ Trimble Tech

@ Arlington Heights

Location

North Side Baseball Field

Carter-Riverside High School

North Side Baseball Field

Diamond Hill-Jarvis High
School

Cleburne High School

Cleburne High School

Joshua High School

Joshua High School

Cleburne High School

Kennedale High School

Kennedale High School

Kennedale High School

Kennedale High School

Kennedale High School

Crowley High School

Crowley High School

North Crowley High School

North Crowley High School

North Side Baseball Field

Trimble Technical High School

Arlington Heights High School

Special Notes

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Tournament

Tournament

Tournament

Tournament

Tournament

Tournament

Tournament

Tournament

Tournament

Tournament

Tournament

Tournament

Tournament

Tournament

The Depot in Cleburne

District

District

District




Mar 22

Mar 23

Mar 26

Mar 28

Apr 2

Apr5

Apr 6

Apr 9

Apr 12

Apr 16

Apr 19

Apr 20

Apr 23

Apr 26

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

vs Arlington Heights

@ Brewer

vs Southwest

@ Southwest

@ Everman

vs Everman

@ Castleberry

vs Southhills

@ Southhills

vs Poly

@ Poly

vs Carter-Riverside

@ OD Wyatt

vs OD Wyatt

North Side Baseball Field

Brewer High School

North Side Baseball Field

Southwest High School

Everman High School

North Side Baseball Field

Castleberry High School

North Side Baseball Field

South Hills High School

North Side Baseball Field

Polytechnic High School

North Side Baseball Field

0O.D. Wyatt High School

North Side Baseball Field

District

Non District

District

District

District

District

Non District

District

District

District

District

Non District

District

District




