

2023/2024 North Side - Baseball (M) Varsity North Side

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 5	5:30 PM	vs Dallas Molina	North Side Baseball Field	Scrimmage
Feb 9	8:00 PM	@ Carter-Riverside	Carter-Riverside High School	Scrimmage
Feb 13	5:30 PM	vs Western Hills	North Side Baseball Field	Scrimmage
Feb 16	5:30 PM	@ Diamond Hill-Jarvis	Diamond Hill-Jarvis High School	Scrimmage
Feb 22	6:00 PM	@ Ennis	Cleburne High School	Tournament
Feb 22	8:00 PM	@ Cleburne	Cleburne High School	Tournament
Feb 23	11:15 AM	@ Haltom	Joshua High School	Tournament
Feb 23	6:00 PM	@ Crowley	Joshua High School	Tournament
Feb 24	12:15 PM	@ DeSota	Cleburne High School	Tournament
Feb 29	1:30 PM	@ Gainesville	Kennedale High School	Tournament
Mar 1	3:45 PM	@ Diamond Hills-Jarvis	Kennedale High School	Tournament
Mar 1	6:00 PM	@ Kennedale	Kennedale High School	Tournament
Mar 2	1:30 PM	@ Azle	Kennedale High School	Tournament
Mar 2	3:45 PM	@ Everman	Kennedale High School	Tournament
Mar 7	10:00 AM	@ Mansfield Summit	Crowley High School	Tournament
Mar 7	12:15 PM	@ Crowley	Crowley High School	Tournament
Mar 8	4:45 PM	@ North Crowley	North Crowley High School	Tournament
Mar 9	10:00 AM	@ Arlington Bowie	North Crowley High School	Tournament
Mar 9	2:30 PM	@ Spring Town		The Depot in Cleburne
Mar 12	1:00 PM	vs Trimble Tech	North Side Baseball Field	District
Mar 15	7:00 PM	@ Trimble Tech	Trimble Technical High School	District
Mar 19	7:00 PM	@ Arlington Heights	Arlington Heights High School	District

Mar 22	7:00 PM	vs Arlington Heights	North Side Baseball Field	District
Mar 23	12:00 PM	@ Brewer	Brewer High School	Non District
Mar 26	7:00 PM	vs Southwest	North Side Baseball Field	District
Mar 28	7:00 PM	@ Southwest	Southwest High School	District
Apr 2	7:00 PM	@ Everman	Everman High School	District
Apr 5	7:00 PM	vs Everman	North Side Baseball Field	District
Apr 6	12:00 PM	@ Castleberry	Castleberry High School	Non District
Apr 9	7:00 PM	vs Southhills	North Side Baseball Field	District
Apr 12	7:00 PM	@ Southhills	South Hills High School	District
Apr 16	7:00 PM	vs Poly	North Side Baseball Field	District
Apr 19	7:00 PM	@ Poly	Polytechnic High School	District
Apr 20	12:00 PM	vs Carter-Riverside	North Side Baseball Field	Non District
Apr 23	7:00 PM	@ OD Wyatt	O.D. Wyatt High School	District
Apr 26	7:00 PM	vs OD Wyatt	North Side Baseball Field	District